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Main	Source	for	Financial	Numbers	is	MuniCap	27-A	



Parcels	in	MuniCap	Projection	No.	26		
Outside	Increment	Financing	Area	(aka	TIF	district)			

These	are	inside	the	yellow	and	blue	circled	area	
and	mistakenly	included	in	MuniCap	No.	26	and	
earlier	reports.	The	MuniCap	27-A	report,	which	
was	received	by	City	Council	and	the	Commission	
on	December	6th,	removed	these	parcels.	



Projected	Real	Property	Tax	Increment	Revenues	in	MuniCap	27-A	

Source:	Schedule	XXI	in	MuniCap,	
Inc.;		Draft	Projection	No.	27-A.	



Projected	Real	Property	Tax	Increment	Revenues	in	MuniCap	27-A	



Categories	are	Very	Important	
§ "Total	Projected	Revenues"	in	the	MuniCap	27-A	report	includes	
incremental	real	estate	tax	revenues	from	existing	properties	in	the	
increment	financing	area.					

§ By	itself,	an	increment	financing	area	(or	TIF	district)	does	not	cause	new	
tax	revenues	since	there	is	no	special	assessment	fee.	

§ 	Instead,	it	categorizes	future	tax	revenues.	
§ 	In	this	case,	one	category	is	the	Navy	Hill	Fund	that	is	paying	the	arena	
bond.	

§ 	The	other	category	is	the	City	of	Richmond’s	future	General	Fund,	which	
pays	for	essential	services.	

§ 	There	is	overlap	between	these	two	categories	since	tax	revenues	are	
transferred	from	the	future	General	Fund	to	the	Navy	Hill	Fund.	



These	Amounts	Are	in	the	Overlap	Area	of	the	Future	General	Fund		

IFA	=	Increment	Financing	Area	(aka	TIF	district)	 Note:	This	is	conceptual	
and	not	in	proportion.	



Arena	Bond	Debt	Assumptions		

Tax	Revenues	from	Existing	Properties	+	Planned	Dominion	2	Tower	

At-Risk	future	
General	Fund	
revenues,	before	
consideration	of	
other	benefits	and	
costs.	
	
	
	
	
	
	



Arena	Bond	Debt	Assumptions		

Cumulative	Real	Property	Tax	Increment	Revenues	from	Existing	
Properties	and	Independently-Developed	Dominion	Tower	2	

At-Risk	Future	General	Fund	revenues,	
before	consideration	of	off-setting	benefits	
and	additional	costs.	

Bond
Calendar Year

Year Year	Ending Ending
--- 31-Dec-18 1-Mar-20
1 31-Dec-19 1-Mar-21
2 31-Dec-20 1-Mar-22
3 31-Dec-21 1-Mar-23
4 31-Dec-22 1-Mar-24
5 31-Dec-23 1-Mar-25
6 31-Dec-24 1-Mar-26
7 31-Dec-25 1-Mar-27
8 31-Dec-26 1-Mar-28
9 31-Dec-27 1-Mar-29
10 31-Dec-28 1-Mar-30
11 31-Dec-29 1-Mar-31
12 31-Dec-30 1-Mar-32
13 31-Dec-31 1-Mar-33
14 31-Dec-32 1-Mar-34
15 31-Dec-33 1-Mar-35
16 31-Dec-34 1-Mar-36
17 31-Dec-35 1-Mar-37
18 31-Dec-36 1-Mar-38
19 31-Dec-37 1-Mar-39
20 31-Dec-38 1-Mar-40
21 31-Dec-39 1-Mar-41
22 31-Dec-40 1-Mar-42
23 31-Dec-41 1-Mar-43
24 31-Dec-42 1-Mar-44
25 31-Dec-43 1-Mar-45
26 31-Dec-44 1-Mar-46
27 31-Dec-45 1-Mar-47
28 31-Dec-46 1-Mar-48

			TOTAL

Existing
Properties

Plus	Planned
Dominion
Tower	2

---
$1,951,920
$2,878,323
$4,733,441
$7,368,717
$7,935,669
$8,513,959
$9,103,816
$9,705,469
$10,319,156
$10,945,116
$11,583,595
$12,234,844
$12,899,118
$13,576,678
$14,267,788
$14,972,721
$15,691,753
$16,425,165
$17,173,245
$17,936,288
$18,714,590
$19,508,459
$20,318,206
$21,144,147
$21,986,607
$22,845,916
$23,722,412
$24,616,437

$393,073,556

Cumulative
Existing

Properties
Plus	Planned

Dominion
Tower	2

$0
$1,951,920
$4,830,243
$9,563,685
$16,932,402
$24,868,071
$33,382,030
$42,485,846
$52,191,315
$62,510,470
$73,455,586
$85,039,182
$97,274,026
$110,173,144
$123,749,822
$138,017,610
$152,990,332
$168,682,084
$185,107,250
$202,280,495
$220,216,783
$238,931,373
$258,439,832
$278,758,038
$299,902,185
$321,888,792
$344,734,708
$368,457,119
$393,073,556



From	Cooperation	Agreement	in	Ordinance	No.	2019-211			



Bond	Includes	"Turbo"	Payments	–	50%	of	"Excess"	Annual	Revenues	

Source:	Citigroup	and	J.	P.	Morgan,	Navy	Hill	Project	Financing	Overview	planned	presentation	(Dec.	7,	2019). 



Illustration	of	Expected	“Turbo”	Debt	Service	Schedule	

Source:	Citigroup	and	J.	P.	Morgan,	Planned	Navy	Hill	Project	Financing	Overview	presentation	(December	7,	2019). 



Arena	Bond	Debt	Assumptions		

Projected	Cash	Flow	Return	to	Future	General	Fund	
from	Turbo	Payment	Approach	

Source:	MuniCap,	Inc.;		Draft	Projection	No.	27-A.	



Arena	Bond	Debt	Assumptions		

Projected	Cash	Flow	Return	to	Future	General	Fund	
from	Turbo	Payment	Approach	

Source:	MuniCap,	Inc.;		Draft	
Projection	No.	27-A.	

Amounts	before	consideration	
of	additional	benefits	and	costs.	

Bond
Calendar Year

Year Year	Ending Ending
--- 31-Dec-18 1-Mar-20
1 31-Dec-19 1-Mar-21
2 31-Dec-20 1-Mar-22
3 31-Dec-21 1-Mar-23
4 31-Dec-22 1-Mar-24
5 31-Dec-23 1-Mar-25
6 31-Dec-24 1-Mar-26
7 31-Dec-25 1-Mar-27
8 31-Dec-26 1-Mar-28
9 31-Dec-27 1-Mar-29
10 31-Dec-28 1-Mar-30
11 31-Dec-29 1-Mar-31
12 31-Dec-30 1-Mar-32
13 31-Dec-31 1-Mar-33
14 31-Dec-32 1-Mar-34
15 31-Dec-33 1-Mar-35
16 31-Dec-34 1-Mar-36
17 31-Dec-35 1-Mar-37
18 31-Dec-36 1-Mar-38
19 31-Dec-37 1-Mar-39
20 31-Dec-38 1-Mar-40
21 31-Dec-39 1-Mar-41
22 31-Dec-40 1-Mar-42
23 31-Dec-41 1-Mar-43
24 31-Dec-42 1-Mar-44
25 31-Dec-43 1-Mar-45
26 31-Dec-44 1-Mar-46
27 31-Dec-45 1-Mar-47
28 31-Dec-46 1-Mar-48

Projected	Cumulative			 Projected	Cumulative
Cash	Flow	Return	to			 Revenues	from	Existing Cumulative	Other	Benefits

Future	General	Fund	from and	Independently
Navy	Hill	Fund	Based	on		 Developed	Properties Cumulative
Turbo	Payment	Approach 	to	Navy	Hill	Fund Difference

$0								 $0 $0
$0								 ($1,951,920) ($1,951,920)
$0								 ($4,830,243) ($4,830,243)
$0								 ($9,563,685) ($9,563,685)
$0								 ($16,932,402) ($16,932,402)
$0								 ($24,868,071) ($24,868,071)

$3,272,000								 ($33,382,030) ($30,110,030)
$10,060,000								 ($42,485,846) ($32,425,846)
$17,491,000								 ($52,191,315) ($34,700,315)
$25,497,000								 ($62,510,470) ($37,013,470)
$34,165,000								 ($73,455,586) ($39,290,586)
$43,461,000								 ($85,039,182) ($41,578,182)
$53,412,000								 ($97,274,026) ($43,862,026)
$64,044,000								 ($110,173,144) ($46,129,144)
$75,394,000								 ($123,749,822) ($48,355,822)
$87,544,000								 ($138,017,610) ($50,473,610)
$100,462,000								 ($152,990,332) ($52,528,332)
$114,190,000								 ($168,682,084) ($54,492,084)
$128,758,000								 ($185,107,250) ($56,349,250)
$144,191,000								 ($202,280,495) ($58,089,495)
$218,148,000								 ($220,216,783) ($2,068,783)
$269,198,000								 ($238,931,373) $30,266,627
$321,584,000								 ($258,439,832) $63,144,168
$375,312,000								 ($278,758,038) $96,553,962
$430,422,000								 ($299,902,185) $130,519,815
$487,074,000								 ($321,888,792) $165,185,208
$545,172,000								 ($344,734,708) $200,437,292
$604,724,000								 ($368,457,119) $236,266,881
$665,770,000								 ($393,073,556) $272,696,444



Arena	Bond	Debt	Assumptions		

Projected	Cash	Flow	Return	to	Future	General	Fund	
from	Turbo	Payment	Approach	Including	Additional	Benefits	

Bond
Calendar Year

Year Year	Ending Ending
--- 31-Dec-18 1-Mar-20
1 31-Dec-19 1-Mar-21
2 31-Dec-20 1-Mar-22
3 31-Dec-21 1-Mar-23
4 31-Dec-22 1-Mar-24
5 31-Dec-23 1-Mar-25
6 31-Dec-24 1-Mar-26
7 31-Dec-25 1-Mar-27
8 31-Dec-26 1-Mar-28
9 31-Dec-27 1-Mar-29
10 31-Dec-28 1-Mar-30
11 31-Dec-29 1-Mar-31
12 31-Dec-30 1-Mar-32
13 31-Dec-31 1-Mar-33
14 31-Dec-32 1-Mar-34
15 31-Dec-33 1-Mar-35
16 31-Dec-34 1-Mar-36
17 31-Dec-35 1-Mar-37
18 31-Dec-36 1-Mar-38
19 31-Dec-37 1-Mar-39
20 31-Dec-38 1-Mar-40
21 31-Dec-39 1-Mar-41
22 31-Dec-40 1-Mar-42
23 31-Dec-41 1-Mar-43
24 31-Dec-42 1-Mar-44
25 31-Dec-43 1-Mar-45
26 31-Dec-44 1-Mar-46
27 31-Dec-45 1-Mar-47
28 31-Dec-46 1-Mar-48

Projected	Cumulative			 Projected	Cumulative
Cash	Flow	Return	to			 Revenues	from	Existing

Future	General	Fund	from and	Independently
Navy	Hill	Fund	Based	on		 Developed	Properties
Turbo	Payment	Approach 	to	Navy	Hill	Fund

$0								 $0
$0								 ($1,951,920)
$0								 ($4,830,243)
$0								 ($9,563,685)
$0								 ($16,932,402)
$0								 ($24,868,071)

$3,272,000								 ($33,382,030)
$10,060,000								 ($42,485,846)
$17,491,000								 ($52,191,315)
$25,497,000								 ($62,510,470)
$34,165,000								 ($73,455,586)
$43,461,000								 ($85,039,182)
$53,412,000								 ($97,274,026)
$64,044,000								 ($110,173,144)
$75,394,000								 ($123,749,822)
$87,544,000								 ($138,017,610)
$100,462,000								 ($152,990,332)
$114,190,000								 ($168,682,084)
$128,758,000								 ($185,107,250)
$144,191,000								 ($202,280,495)
$218,148,000								 ($220,216,783)
$269,198,000								 ($238,931,373)
$321,584,000								 ($258,439,832)
$375,312,000								 ($278,758,038)
$430,422,000								 ($299,902,185)
$487,074,000								 ($321,888,792)
$545,172,000								 ($344,734,708)
$604,724,000								 ($368,457,119)
$665,770,000								 ($393,073,556)

Cumulative	Other	Benefits
Adjusted

Purchase 1.5%	Meals	Tax Coliseum Cumulative
	of	Land Available	to	City Cost	Savings Difference

$0 $0 $0 $0
$0 $0 $0 ($1,951,920)
$0 $0 $800,000 ($4,030,243)
$0 $136,288 $1,600,000 ($7,827,397)

$6,794,000 $606,324 $2,400,000 ($7,132,078)
$12,640,000 $1,377,312 $3,200,000 ($7,650,759)
$14,220,000 $2,271,396 $4,000,000 ($9,618,634)
$15,800,000 $3,198,801 $4,000,000 ($9,427,045)
$15,800,000 $4,174,100 $4,000,000 ($10,726,215)
$15,800,000 $5,168,905 $4,000,000 ($12,044,565)
$15,800,000 $6,183,606 $4,000,000 ($13,306,980)
$15,800,000 $7,218,601 $4,000,000 ($14,559,581)
$15,800,000 $8,274,296 $4,000,000 ($15,787,730)
$15,800,000 $9,351,105 $4,000,000 ($16,978,039)
$15,800,000 $10,449,450 $4,000,000 ($18,106,372)
$15,800,000 $11,569,762 $4,000,000 ($19,103,848)
$15,800,000 $12,712,480 $4,000,000 ($20,015,852)
$15,800,000 $13,878,053 $4,000,000 ($20,814,031)
$15,800,000 $15,066,937 $4,000,000 ($21,482,313)
$15,800,000 $16,279,599 $4,000,000 ($22,009,896)
$15,800,000 $17,516,514 $4,000,000 $35,247,731
$15,800,000 $18,778,167 $4,000,000 $68,844,794
$15,800,000 $20,065,054 $4,000,000 $103,009,222
$15,800,000 $21,377,678 $4,000,000 $137,731,640
$15,800,000 $22,716,555 $4,000,000 $173,036,370
$15,800,000 $24,082,209 $4,000,000 $209,067,417
$15,800,000 $25,475,176 $4,000,000 $245,712,468
$15,800,000 $26,896,003 $4,000,000 $282,962,884
$15,800,000 $28,345,246 $4,000,000 $320,841,690



Alternative	Scenario:	
	

	Increment	Financing	Area	(aka	TIF	district)	
	with	only	Developer	Parcels.	No	Expanded	TIF.	

No	Existing	or	Independently-Developed	Properties.	
No	“Turbo”	Accelerated	Payment	Approach	



Hypothetical	Total	Revenues	and	Debt	Coverage	Ratio	Based	on	
Alternative	Scenario	with	No	Expanded	TIF	District	

Note:	150%	or	
1.5	debt	
coverage	ratio	
is	the	targeted	
minimum	
annual	level	for	
the	current	
financing	
approach.	

AFTER	PRESENTATION	NOTE:	
This	slide	will	be	revised	with	the	higher	assumed	interest	rates	
in	the	Dec.	7th	Citigroup	presentation.			



	
Questions?	

John	Gerner	
Vice	Chair,	Navy	Hill	Development	Advisory	Commission	

Managing	Director,	Leisure	Business	Advisors	LLC	
johngerner@navyhillcommission.org	


